

materiale constructii oferta 8

I.D.: 94395855

Data publicarii 08.03.24 Coduri CPV 44190000-8

Pretul estimativ: 1.326,64 RON - 1.326,64 RON

Descriere: 1 BUTUC USA BUC 5 46.22 231.09 2 ANTIGEL BUC 2 12.61 25.21 3 INALTATOR SIFON BUC 1 23.53 23.53 4 SCOCH BUC 5 5.04 25.21 5 FOLIE BUC 3 4.20 12.61 6 COT PPR 32-90 BUC 24 1.68 40.34 7 OLANDEZ PPR 32-1' BUC 4 18.49 73.95 8 FILTRU APA BUC 1 54.62 54.62 9 REDUS PVC 50-32 BUC 1 2.52 2.52 10 REDUS PVC 50-40 BUC 1 5.04 5.04 11 COT PVC 110-90 BUC 1 7.56 7.56 12 COT PVC 110-67 BUC 5 5.88 29.41 13 TEAVA 110 0,5M BUC 1 8.40 8.40 14 TEAVA 110 1M BUC 5 12.61 63.03 15 CLEME MCS 4' BUC 2 6.72 13.45 16 RACORD APA 1/2-1/2 BUC 10 10.92 109.24 17 TEAVA 32 0,5M BUC 1 2.94 2.94 18 SET FIXARE WC BUC 3 3.36 10.08 19 SET FIXARE LAVOAR BUC 1 5.88 5.88 20 BATERIE SANITARA BUC 2 79.83 159.66 21 PLACA BATERIE PPR 20 BUC 1 12.61 12.61 22 SARITURA PPR 20 BUC 6 2.10 12.61 23 TEU PPR 20 BUC 10 0.67 6.72 24 COT PPR 20-90 BUC 28 0.42 11.76 25 TEAVA PPR 20 BUC 4 15.97 63.87 26 MUFA PPR 20 BUC 10 0.42 4.20 27 COT PPR 20-1/2 BUC 1 4.20 4.20 28 ROBINET COLTAR BUC 5 14.29 71.43 29 SET FIXARE BOILER BUC 1 4.20 4.20 30 SIFON CU VENTIL BUC 5 7.56 37.82 31 DIBLU 12X100 BUC 6 1.43 8.57 1.63 32 RACORD WC BUC 3 18.49 55.46 33 OLANDEZ PPR 20 BUC 1 10.08 10.08 34 MUFA PPR 20-1/2 BUC 1 4.20 4.20 35 ROBINET 1/2 BUC 2 15.13 30.25 36 STROPGEL BUC 5 15.13 75.63 37 REZERVA FILTRU APA BUC 1 9.24 9.24 REFERAT 3047/08.03.2024